
BOROVETS CUP AEROBICS OPEN
17th-19th of May 2013

Borovets, Bulgaria

Groups

Qualifications

Jury of Appeal: Superior Jury: Chair of Judge Panel: Time Judge:

ArtisticExecution Difficulty Line

J5

J6

J7

J8

J1

J2

J3

J4

J9

J10

J11

J12

Johana Nisula

Christine Simmons

Milena Tarnitchkova

Vladislav Oskner

Luz Delfin

Liudmila Yusupava

Estela Barbera

Judit Kovacs

Haruhi Kikuchi

Lefki Ferentinou

Necati Salman

Mariana Mezei

Iordanka Blagoeva Maria Fumea - President Christina Philippi Teodora Vodenicharova

Age Group 9-11

Maria Mineva

Svetlana Lukina

BUL FIG

FIG

FIG

AUT BUL

FIN

GBR

BUL

RUS

MEX

BLR

ESP

HUN

JPN

GRE

TUR

ROU

Rank Name Nat.
Code

Artistic
Score

Execution
Score

Difficulty
Score

Total
Score

Deduction Final
Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 TotalJ1 J2 J3 J4 Total J9 J10 Total Difficulty Line Chair Total

     1 Aleksandra Iarasheva RUS1   8.10   7.60   7.80   8.30 7.950  8.00   7.80   8.00   8.00 8.000    0.850 16.800    0.00    0.00    0.00   16.800

Aleksey Smirnov

Elizaveta Solovyeva

Kseniia Anfinigenova

Mariia Golovkina

     2 Hristiana Kayryakova BUL3   8.50   7.90   8.00   8.30 8.150  7.80   7.40   7.80   7.80 7.800    0.850 16.800    0.00    0.00    0.00   16.800

Vanina Todorova

Kristina Dobcheva

Nikol Stoimenova

Pavela Miteva

     3 Viktoria Detusheva RUS2   7.90   8.20   7.50   8.20 8.050  7.90   8.00   8.10   8.20 8.050    0.850 16.950    0.00    0.00    0.20   16.750

Karina Gautova

Maria Tolkacheva

Vera Krivosheeva

Anna Ogorodova

     4 Sara Dimitrova BUL1   8.00   8.00   8.20   8.10 8.050  7.70   7.50   7.60   7.50 7.550    0.650 16.250    0.00    0.10    0.00   16.150

Yana Koleva

Diana Hadzhiivanova
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Stefania Fartaleva

Nikol Kabakova

     5 Lachezara Stamova BUL2   8.00   8.10   7.80   8.00 8.000  7.30   7.30   7.10   7.70 7.300    0.800 16.100    0.00    0.00    0.00   16.100

Beatris Dimitrova

Maria Tuituikova

Radost Stankova

Polina Gecheva

     6 Stela Yordanova BUL4   7.40   7.30   7.60   7.60 7.500  7.00   6.50   6.70   6.10 6.600    0.250 14.350    0.00    0.10    0.00   14.250

Lidia Angelova

Lina Gavrilova

Magdalena Draganova

Sofia Stoyanova
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